T-Rack® 3.0
Innovative rack solutions for ultrafiltration
Technical specifications T-Rack® 3.0
*  The design pressure corresponds to the maximum
 permitted operating pressure in continuous operation
 at the specified design temperature. Higher operating
 pressures than 5 bar at 40°C may be possible in
 certain cases. However, this must first be verified and

Configuration with 2 rows
Number of
modules
T-Rack® 3.0 unit Part number Length (A)* Membrane area** Shipping weight
(incl. modules
and frame)
Weight, filled
(incl. modules
and frame)
Hold-up volume,
feed side
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
mm ft. m2 sq.ft. kg lbs. kg lbs. m3 US. gal m3 US. gal
8 TR-8-2-1-3.0 TR-0008 1322 4.4 560 6030 600 1310 1180 2600 0.25 70 0.42 110
10 TR-10-2-1-3.0 TR-0010 1653 5.5 700 7535 740 1620 1470 3230 0.32 85 0.53 140
12 TR-12-2-1-3.0 TR-0012 1983 6.6 840 9045 880 1920 1750 3860 0.38 100 0.63 165
16 TR-16-2-1-3.0 TR-0016 2644 8.7 1120 12060 1190 2620 2360 5200 0.50 135 0.84 225
18 TR-18-2-1-3.0 TR-0018 2975 9.8 1260 13565 1330 2920 2650 5830 0.57 150 0.94 250
20 TR-20-2-1-3.0 TR-0020 3305 10.9 1400 15070 1470 3230 2930 6460 0.63 170 1.05 280
22 TR-22-2-1-3.0 TR-0022 3636 12.0 1540 16580 1610 3540 3220 7090 0.69 185 1.15 305
24 TR-24-2-1-3.0 TR-0024 3966 13.1 1680 18085 1750 3850 3500 7720 0.75 200 1.25 335
26 TR-26-2-1-3.0 TR-0026 4297 14.1 1820 19595 1920 4230 3830 8430 0.82 215 1.36 360
28 TR-28-2-1-3.0 TR-0028 4627 15.2 1960 21100 2060 4540 4110 9060 0.88 235 1.46 390
30 TR-30-2-1-3.0 TR-0030 4958 16.3 2100 22605 2200 4840 4400 9690 0.94 250 1.57 415
32 TR-32-2-1-3.0 TR-0032 5288 17.4 2240 24115 2340 5150 4680 10320 1.00 265 1.67 445
34 TR-34-2-1-3.0 TR-0034 5619 18.5 2380 25620 2480 5460 4970 10950 1.07 285 1.77 470
* Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c      ** Rack equipped with 70m2 (754 sq.ft.) dizzer XL 0.9 MB 70 WT modules
T-Rack® 3.0 – system configuration with 2 rows
Header feed / drain
di = 142 mm (5.59 inch)

Technical specifications T-Rack® 3.0
Configuration with 4 rows on one side
Number of
modules
T-Rack® 3.0 unit Part number Length (A)* Membrane area** Shipping weight
(incl. modules
and frame)
Weight, filled
(incl. modules
and frame)
Hold-up volume,
feed side
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
mm ft. m2 sq.ft. kg lbs. kg lbs. m3 US. gal m3 US. gal
36 TR-36-4-1-3.0 TR-0036 2975 9.8 2520 27130 2650 5840 5290 11660 1.00 265 1.67 445
40 TR-40-4-1-3.0 TR-0040 3305 10.9 2800 30140 2930 6460 5860 12920 1.25 330 2.09 555
44 TR-44-4-1-3.0 TR-0044 3636 12.0 3080 33155 3210 7070 6430 14180 1.38 365 2.30 610
48 TR-48-4-1-3.0 TR-0048 3966 13.1 3360 36170 3490 7690 7010 15440 1.50 400 2.50 665
52 TR-52-4-1-3.0 TR-0052 4297 14.1 3640 39185 3840 8460 7650 16850 1.63 430 2.71 720
56 TR-56-4-1-3.0 TR-0056 4627 15.2 3920 42200 4120 9070 8220 18110 1.75 465 2.92 775
60 TR-60-4-1-3.0 TR-0060 4958 16.3 4200 45210 4400 9680 8790 19370 1.88 495 3.13 830
64 TR-64-4-1-3.0 TR-0064 5288 17.4 4480 48225 4670 10300 9360 20640 2.00 530 3.34 885
68 TR-68-4-1-3.0 TR-0068 5619 18.5 4760 51240 4950 10910 9930 21900 2.13 565 3.54 940
* Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c      ** Rack equipped with 70m2 (754 sq.ft.) dizzer XL 0.9 MB 70 WT modules
T-Rack® 3.0 – system configuration with 4 rows
Sample configuration TR-52-4-1-3.0
Header feed / drain

Technical specifications T-Rack® 3.0
Configuration with 4 rows on two sides
Number of
modules
T-Rack® 3.0 unit Part number Length (A)* Membrane area** Shipping weight
(incl. modules
and frame)
Weight, filled
(incl. modules
and frame)
Hold-up volume,
 feed side
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
mm ft. m2 sq.ft. kg lbs. kg lbs. m3 US. gal m3 US. gal
72 TR-72-4-2-3.0 TR-0072 5949 19.6 5040 54255 5300 11680 10580 23310 2.00 530 3.34 885
76 TR-76-4-2-3.0*** TR-0076 6280 20.6 5320 57270 5580 12300 11150 24570 2.25 595 3.75 995
80 TR-80-4-2-3.0 TR-0080 6610 21.7 5600 60280 5860 12910 11720 25830 2.50 660 4.17 1105
84 TR-84-4-2-3.0*** TR-0084 6941 22.8 5880 63295 6140 13530 12290 27090 2.63 695 4.38 1160
88 TR-88-4-2-3.0 TR-0088 7271 23.9 6160 66310 6420 14140 12860 28350 2.75 730 4.59 1215
92 TR-92-4-2-3.0*** TR-0092 7602 25.0 6440 69325 6690 14750 13430 29610 2.88 760 4.79 1270
96 TR-96-4-2-3.0 TR-0096 7932 26.1 6720 72340 6970 15370 14010 30870 3.00 795 5.00 1325
100 TR-100-4-2-3.0*** TR-0100 8263 27.2 7000 75350 7320 16140 14650 32290 3.13 825 5.21 1380
104 TR-104-4-2-3.0 TR-0104 8593 28.2 7280 78365 7670 16910 15290 33700 3.25 860 5.42 1435
108 TR-108-4-2-3.0*** TR-0108 8924 29.3 7560 81380 7950 17520 15860 34960 3.38 895 5.63 1490
112 TR-112-4-2-3.0 TR-0112 9254 30.4 7840 84395 8230 18130 16430 36220 3.50 925 5.84 1545
116 TR-116-4-2-3.0*** TR-0116 9585 31.5 8120 87410 8510 18750 17000 37480 3.63 960 6.04 1600
120 TR-120-4-2-3.0 TR-0120 9915 32.6 8400 90420 8790 19360 17580 38740 3.75 990 6.25 1655
124 TR-124-4-2-3.0*** TR-0124 10246 33.7 8680 93435 9060 19980 18150 40010 3.88 1025 6.46 1710
128 TR-128-4-2-3.0 TR-0128 10576 34.7 8960 96450 9340 20590 18720 41270 4.00 1060 6.67 1765
132 TR-132-4-2-3.0*** TR-0132 10907 35.8 9240 99465 9620 21210 19290 42530 4.13 1090 6.88 1820
136 TR-136-4-2-3.0 TR-0136 11237 36.9 9520 102480 9900 21820 19860 43790 4.25 1125 7.09 1875
* Length = length rack1 + rack 2, excl. central header pipe, Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c      ** Rack equipped with 70m2 (754 sq.ft.) dizzer XL 0.9 MB 70 WT modules      *** Asymmetric module arrangement
T-Rack® 3.0 – system configuration with 4 rows arranged on both sides
T-Rack designation:
TR-80-4-2-3.0